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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gabr ie lla  A li108
American Gymnastics

9.550 9.775 9.7509.525 38.600
2T 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Yasm ine  Anderson105
American Gymnastics

9.525 9.900 9.5259.350 38.300
4 1 11 2 2 

2 

M akena  W ise138
W OGA  Frisco

9.575 9.375 9.4509.500 37.900
1 6T 5T 5T 3 

3 

S ienna  S tevens150
Zenith Elite

9.425 9.375 9.4509.525 37.775
6T 6T 3T 5T 4 

4 

S ydney A lexander116
C lassic

9.200 9.275 9.4009.750 37.625
14 11 1 7T 5 

5 

Peyton Bunck147
Zenith Elite

9.225 9.287 9.4759.600 37.587
13 10 2 3T 6 

6 

Zorah Pascha l107
American Gymnastics

9.500 9.075 9.4009.425 37.400
5 20 10 7T 7 

7 

Harper Hendr ickson110
American Gymnastics

8.925 9.575 9.2759.475 37.250
18 3 7T 10 8 

8 

Benna  Ca llander126
Inf inite  Bounds

9.275 9.350 8.9509.475 37.050
12 8 7T 15T 9 

9 

Danica  V esta l149
Texas East

9.325 9.250 9.3509.050 36.975
9T 12 15T 9 10 

10 

Hannah Edw ards102
American Gymnastics

9.550 9.150 8.7009.475 36.875
2T 16T 7T 20 11 

11 

Va le r ie  Huk132
Mox ie

9.350 9.425 8.8009.150 36.725
8 4 14 18 12T

12T

M a llory S izem ore124
Inf inite  Bounds

9.150 9.100 9.1759.300 36.725
15 19 12 12 12T

12T

O livia  Davis111
Capita l

8.875 9.150 8.9509.500 36.475
19T 16T 5T 15T 14 

14 

Peyton M erce r117
East Texas

9.300 9.200 9.0008.700 36.200
11 13 19 14 15 

15 

A shtyn Hill104
American Gymnastics

9.425 8.000 9.4759.275 36.175
6T 24 13 3T 16 

16 

Kaci Ca in148
Texas East

8.750 9.400 8.8509.050 36.050
22 5 15T 17 17 

17 

Chyla r  W ilson145
Texas East

9.325 9.175 9.2008.300 36.000
9T 14T 24 11 18 

18 

M ika lah Edw ards143
Texas East

9.000 9.175 8.7508.850 35.775
17 14T 18 19 19 

19 

Kr is tin Huk133
Mox ie

9.100 9.325 8.5008.375 35.300
16 9 23 22 20 

20 

Anna  Chloe  Chan128
Inf inite  Bounds

8.875 9.150 8.4008.675 35.100
19T 16T 20 23 21 

21 

S adie  Haddock135
Mox ie

8.800 9.050 8.6008.550 35.000
21 21 21 21 22 

22 

Aver i Curtis122
Gym Powerhouse

8.450 8.700 9.0508.500 34.700
24 23 22 13 23 

23 

Kins ley Bode136
Mox ie

8.700 8.950 8.1008.900 34.650
23 22 17 24 24 

24 
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